Induction, enhanced induction and Closing the Gap dates for new

starters (August 2025)

DATE Regional Teaching Sessions Induction and enhanced induction dates Closing the Gap
No Regional Teaching Change over day
No Regional Teaching All Day Induction for August 2025 starters
No Regional Teaching Enhanced Induction (IMGs only) Closing the Gap (1)
No Regional Teaching Enhanced Induction (IMGs only) (V)
Wed 3 Sep 25 Teaching Closing the Gap (2)
Wed 10 Sep 25 Teaching Closing the gap (3)
Wed 17 Sep 25 Teaching Closing the Gap (4)
Wed 24 Sep 25 Teaching Closing the Gap (5)
Wed 1 Oct 25 Teaching Closing the Gap (6)
Wed 8 Oct 25 Teaching
Wed 15 Oct 25 Teaching
Wed 22 Oct 25 Teaching

Wed 29 Oct 25

No Regional Teaching

Wed 5 Nov 25 Teaching
Wed 12 Nov 25 Teaching
Wed 19 Nov 25 Teaching Closing the Gap (7)
Wed 26 Nov 25 Teaching

Wed 3 Dec 25

Teaching




Induction, enhanced induction and Closing the Gap dates for new
starters (August 2025)

DATE

Regional Teaching Sessions

Wed 10 Dec 25

No Regional Teaching

Wed 17 Dec 25

No Regional Teaching

Wed 24 Dec 25 No Regional Teaching

Wed 31 Dec 25 No Regional Teaching
Wed 7 Jan 26 No Regional Teaching
Wed 14 Jan 26 Teaching

Wed 21 Jan 26 Teaching

Wed 28 Jan 26 Teaching

No Regional Teaching

Induction and enhanced induction dates Closing the Gap

Change over day




